
Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense

$83,086.08 $7,602.48 $780.00 $5,000.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

-$20,771.52
-$1,900.62

-$195.00
-$75.00

-$154.29
-$14.29
-$21.90
-$416.06
-$310.08

-$20,771.52
-$1,900.62

-$195.00
-$150.17
-$22.00

-$20,771.52
-$1,900.62

-$195.00
-$47.19
-$14.29
-$53.00
-$108.11

-$20,771.52
-$1,900.62

-$195.00
-$115.00
-$387.26
$25.71
-$46.55
-$4.95

-$155.32
-$117.26
-$22.86
-$55.39

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,809.76 $925.00Total Remaining

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months

Visa-Parking, Minister McQueen

Mileage-November

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Quarter - April, May, June

Quarter - July, August, September

Federation of Canadian 
Municipalities 

Budget

Quarter - January, February, March

Cell Phone X 3 months

Mayor's Caucus Accommodation

Conference & Training 
Registration

Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Ivan Brooker

Visa-Parking, CRP, Minister McQueen

Mayor's Caucus Registration

Cell Phone X 3 months
Mileage-June, July, October

Parking-Meetings in Calgary

Visa-CSHO Fundraiser
Volunteer Lunch-Labour Day Parade

Visa-Parking, Municipal Mayor's Meeting

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Minister's Meeting/Edmonton/Meals

Cell Phone X 3 months

Mileage-January, February

Mileage-February, March

Visa-Recreation Association Meeting

Mileage-March, April

CRP Meeting/Parking Calgary

Benefits X 3 months

Quarter - October, November, December

Benefits X 3 months

Minister's Meeting/Edmonton/Meals
Minister's Meeting/Accommodation
Mileage-November, December
Parking-CRP & Municipal Affairs
Meeting Councillor Toews



Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense

$27,967.00 $2,599.92 $780.00 $1,666.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

-$6,991.75
-$649.98

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$649.98

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$649.98

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$649.98

-$195.00
-$475.00

-$144.67

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,521.33 $525.00Total Remaining

Benefits X 3 months

SAIT Registration-Macroeconomics

Cell Phone X 3 months

Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Federation of Canadian 
Municipalities 

Cell Phone X 3 months

Conference & Training 
Registration

Quarter - January, February, March

Quarter - April, May, June

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Mary Lou Davis-Eckmeier

Budget

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Quarter - July, August, September

Quarter - October, November, December

Education-Textbook

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months



Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense

$27,967.00 $5,397.12 $780.00 $1,666.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,666.00 $1,000.00Total Remaining

Federation of Canadian 
Municipalities 

Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Quarter - October, November, December

Quarter - April, May, June

Quarter - July, August, September

Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Gaynor Levisky

Budget

Quarter - January, February, March

Conference & Training 
Registration

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months



Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense

$27,967.00 $5,397.12 $780.00 $1,666.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00
-$182.57

-$705.01
-$601.47

Mileage-November-Urban Municipal Task Force -$43.71
-$63.77
-$10.71
-$23.81

Meeting/Lieutenant Governor Mitchell-Parking -$4.76
Meeting/Lieutenant Governor Mitchell-Mileage -$41.67
U of C - Planning Course Tuition -$295.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $693.52 -$0.01

Cell Phone X 3 months

Benefits X 3 months

Total Remaining

Cell Phone X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Benefits X 3 months

Conference-Lake Louise-Registration
Conference-Lake Louise-Accommodation

Cell Phone X 3 months

Quarter - July, August, September

Benefits X 3 months

Quarter - April, May, June

Benefits X 3 months

Meeting in Edmonton/Hotel Cancellation

Meeting in Edmonton/Car
Meeting in Edmonton/Fuel/

Conference-Lake Louise-Mileage

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Quarter - October, November, December

Quarter - January, February, March

Council Expense Claims - 2015 Tara McFadden

Budget

Cell Phone X 3 months

Federation of Canadian 
Municipalities 

Conference & Training 
Registration

Base Remuneration X 3 months



Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense

$27,967.00 $2,599.92 $780.00 $1,666.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

-$6,991.75
-$649.98

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$649.98

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$649.98

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$649.98

-$195.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,666.00 $1,000.00

Federation of Canadian 
Municipalities 

Conference & Training  
Registration

Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Morgan Nagel

Budget

Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Land & Development Course

Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Total Remaining

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Quarter - January, February, March

Benefits X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Quarter - April, May, June

Quarter - July, August, September

Quarter - October, November, December

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Cell Phone X 3 months



Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense

$27,967.00 $5,397.12 $780.00 $1,666.00 $1,000.00 $0.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00
-$37.44
-$6.62
-$45.05
-$199.23
-$41.93

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00
-$43.99

-$6,991.75 -$1,349.28
-$195.00

-$47.62
-$57.41
-$38.30

-$6,991.75 -$1,349.28
-$195.00

-$6.02
-$100.00
-$31.70
-$52.03
-$25.92
-$38.10

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $894.64 $1,000.00Total Remaining

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Quarter - October, November, December

Cell Phone X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Meeting/Business Community

Benefits X 3 months

Coffee Traders/High School Sustainability Grou
Meeting/City of Calgary Staff

Cell Phone X 3 months

Meeting-SLS Rec Centre Rep/Original Joe's

Meeting/Santa Clause Parade Representative

Benefits X 3 months

Quarter - April, May, June

Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Jeff Toews

Meeting-Cochrane Eagle-Community Update

Federation of Canadian 
Municipalities 

Conference & Training 
Registration

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Benefits X 3 months
Base Remuneration X 3 months

Budget

Quarter - January, February, March

Cell Phone X 3 months

Meeting-Seniors Housing Land Situation

Meeting-Off Leash Bylaw Concerns
Meeting-Cr Levisky-Community Enhancements

Meetings/Safeway Gift Card

Meeting - Library Board Challenges

Quarter - July, August, September

Meetings with Resident/Original Joe's

Cell Phone X 3 months

Meetings with Residents/Starbucks

Meetings-General

Benefits X 3 months

Big Hill Lodge Annual Fundraiser



Base Remuneration Benefits Cell Phone Allowance General Expense

$27,967.00 $5,397.12 $780.00 $1,666.00 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00
-$939.00
-$362.88
-$121.33
-$156.00
-$694.32

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00
-$273.53

-$6,991.75
-$1,349.28

-$195.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,392.47 $1,000.00 -$273.53

Federation of Canadian 
Municipalities 

FCM Registration
Cell Phone X 3 months

FCM Mileage

FCM Parking
FCM Accomodation

Conference & Training 
Registration

Base Remuneration X 3 months

Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Ross Watson

Benefits X 3 months
Cell Phone X 3 months

Quarter - April, May, June

Total Remaining

Quarter - January, February, March

Budget

FCM Meals

Quarter - July, August, September

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months

Cell Phone X 3 months

Cell Phone X 3 months

Quarter - October, November, December

FCM Overage

Base Remuneration X 3 months
Benefits X 3 months


	Mayor Brooker
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	Councillor Watson

