					Conference & Training	Federation of Canadian
	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Municipalities
Budget	\$83,086.08	\$7,602.48	\$780.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Quarter - January, February, March						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$20,771.52					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,900.62				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Mayor's Caucus Registration					-\$75.00	
Mileage-January, February				-\$154.29		
Visa-Parking, CRP, Minister McQueen				-\$14.29		
Visa-Parking, Minister McQueen				-\$21.90		
Mileage-February, March				-\$416.06		
Mayor's Caucus Accommodation				-\$310.08		
Quarter - April, May, June						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$20,771.52					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,900.62				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Mileage-March, April				-\$150.17		
Parking-Meetings in Calgary				-\$22.00		
Quarter - July, August, September						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$20,771.52					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,900.62				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Visa-Recreation Association Meeting				-\$47.19		
Visa-Parking, Municipal Mayor's Meeting				-\$14.29		
Visa-CSHO Fundraiser				-\$53.00		
Volunteer Lunch-Labour Day Parade				-\$108.11		
Quarter - October, November, December						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$20,771.52					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,900.62				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Mileage-June, July, October				-\$115.00		
Mileage-November				-\$387.26		
CRP Meeting/Parking Calgary				\$25.71		
Minister's Meeting/Edmonton/Meals				-\$46.55		
Minister's Meeting/Edmonton/Meals				-\$4.95		
Minister's Meeting/Accommodation				-\$155.32		
Mileage-November, December				-\$117.26		
Parking-CRP & Municipal Affairs				-\$22.86		
Meeting Councillor Toews				-\$55.39		
Total Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,809.76	\$925.00	

Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Mary Lou	Davis-Eckmeier					
	D D !!	D (1)	0 11 51 411	0 15		Federation of Canadian
	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Municipalities
Budget	\$27,967.00	\$2,599.92	\$780.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Quarter - January, February, March						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$649.98				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - April, May, June						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$649.98				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - July, August, September						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$649.98				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - October, November, December						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$649.98				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
SAIT Registration-Macroeconomics					-\$475.00	
Education-Textbook				-\$144.67		
Total Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,521.33	\$525.00	

			Conference & Training	Federation of Canadian		
	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Municipalities
Budget	\$27,967.00	\$5,397.12	\$780.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Quarter - January, February, March						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - April, May, June						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - July, August, September						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - October, November, December						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Total Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,000.00	

·				Conference & Training	Federation of Canadian	
	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Municipalities
Budget	\$27,967.00	\$5,397.12	\$780.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Quarter - January, February, March						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - April, May, June						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - July, August, September						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - October, November, December						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Conference-Lake Louise-Mileage				-\$182.57		
Conference-Lake Louise-Registration				D ( O 1 1 7	-\$705.01	
Conference-Lake Louise-Accommodation				-\$601.47 -\$43.71		
Mileage-November-Urban Municipal Task F Meeting in Edmonton/Car	orce			-\$43.71 -\$63.77		
Meeting in Edmonton/Fuel/				-\$03.77		
Meeting in Edmonton/Fuer/ Meeting in Edmonton/Hotel Cancellation				-\$10.71		
Meeting/Lieutenant Governor Mitchell-Park	ing			-\$4.76		
Meeting/Lieutenant Governor Mitchell-Milea	agea			-\$41.67		
U of C - Planning Course Tuition				7	-\$295.00	
Total Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$693.52	-\$0.01	

0							
Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Morgan I	xperise cialitis - 2015 - Morgan Nager						
	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Conference & Training Registration	Municipalities	
Budget	\$27,967.00	\$2,599.92	\$780.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	
2 augot	<i>\$21,731.03</i>	<i><b>42/077172</b></i>	<b>+</b> , 55,55	<b>\$17000100</b>	<b>41/000.00</b>	40.00	
Quarter - January, February, March							
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75						
Benefits X 3 months		-\$649.98					
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00				
Quarter - April, May, June							
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75						
Benefits X 3 months		-\$649.98					
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00				
Quarter - July, August, September							
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75						
Benefits X 3 months		-\$649.98					
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00				
Land & Development Course							
Quarter - October, November, December							
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75						
Benefits X 3 months		-\$649.98					
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00				
Total Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,000.00		

			Conference & Training	Federation of Canadian		
	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Municipalities
Budget	\$27,967.00	\$5,397.12	\$780.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
Quarter - January, February, March						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Meeting - Library Board Challenges				-\$37.44		
Meeting-Off Leash Bylaw Concerns				-\$6.62		
Meeting-Cr Levisky-Community Enhancements				-\$45.05		
Meeting-Seniors Housing Land Situation				-\$199.23		
Meetings-General				-\$41.93		
Quarter - April, May, June						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Meeting-Cochrane Eagle-Community Update				-\$43.99		
Quarter - July, August, September						
Base Remuneration X 3 months						
Benefits X 3 months	-\$6,991.75	-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Meetings with Residents/Starbucks				-\$47.62		
Meetings with Resident/Original Joe's				-\$57.41		
Meeting-SLS Rec Centre Rep/Original Joe's				-\$38.30		
Quarter - October, November, December						
Base Remuneration X 3 months						
Benefits X 3 months	-\$6,991.75	-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Meeting/Santa Clause Parade Representative				-\$6.02		
Big Hill Lodge Annual Fundraiser				-\$100.00		
Coffee Traders/High School Sustainability Grou				-\$31.70		
Meeting/City of Calgary Staff				-\$52.03		
Meeting/Business Community				-\$25.92		
Meetings/Safeway Gift Card				-\$38.10		
Total Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$894.64	\$1,000.00	

Council Expense Claims - 2015 - Ross Wa	atson					
						Federation of Canadian
	Base Remuneration	Benefits	Cell Phone Allowance	General Expense	Registration	Municipalities
Budget	\$27,967.00	\$5,397.12	\$780.00	\$1,666.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
Quarter - January, February, March						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
Quarter - April, May, June						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months			-\$195.00			
FCM Registration						-\$939.00
FCM Mileage						-\$362.88
FCM Meals						-\$121.33
FCM Parking						-\$156.00
FCM Accomodation						-\$694.32
Quarter - July, August, September						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months		•	-\$195.00			
FCM Overage				-\$273.53		
Quarter - October, November, December						
Base Remuneration X 3 months	-\$6,991.75					
Benefits X 3 months		-\$1,349.28				
Cell Phone X 3 months		. ,	-\$195.00			
Total Remaining	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,392.47	\$1,000.00	-\$273.53